
Participants at Climate Change and Wildlife Workshop 
(speakers bolded) 
 

Name Title Institution Email 

Jeff Andresen 
 

Professor, Geography, and 
State Climatologist 

Michigan State 
University andresen@msu.edu 

Jeremy Ash 
Research Specialist, Forest 
and Wildlife Ecology 

University of 
Wisconsin-Madison jash2@wisc.edu 

Michael Beaulac Assistant Administrator 
MI Department of 
Environmental Quality 

beaulacm@michigan.
gov 

Amy Derosier 
Wildlife Action Plan 
Coordinator 

MI Dept of Natural 
Resources - Wildlife 
Division 

derosiera@michigan.g
ov 

Amy Clark Eagle 
Biodiversity & Conservation 
Program Leader 

MI Dept of Natural 
Resources - Forest 
Management Division eaglea@michigan.gov 

Dani Fegan 
Graduate Student, Plant 
Biology 

Michigan State 
University fegandan@msu.edu 

Maya Fischhoff 

Assistant Director, 
Environmental Science and 
Policy Program 

Michigan State 
University mayaef@msu.edu  

Kimberly Hall 
Great Lakes Climate Change 
Ecologist 

The Nature 
Conservancy 

kimberly_hall@tnc.or
g  

Daniel Hayes 
Professor, Fisheries and 
Wildlife 

Michigan State 
University hayesdan@msu.edu 

Jim Hazelman Fish and Wildlife Biologist 
U.S. Fish and Wildlife 
Service 

jim_hazelman@fws.g
ov 

Sarah Herbst 

Graduate Student, 
Community, Agriculture, 
Recreation and Resource 
Studies 

Michigan State 
University herbstsa@msu.edu 

Anne Hokanson 
Great Lakes Coastal 
Wetland Ecologist 

MI Dept of 
Environmental Quality 
- Water Resources 
Division 

hokansona@michigan
.gov  

Barbara Hosler 
 

U.S. Fish & Wildlife 
Service 

barbara_hosler@fws.g
ov. 

Chris Hoving 
Endangered Species 
Coordinator 

MI Dept of Natural 
Resources - Wildlife 
Division 

hovingc@michigan.go
v 

Jim Hudgins 
State Coordinator, Partners 
for Fish & Wildlife Program 

U.S. Fish & Wildlife 
Service jim_hudgins@fws.gov  

Katie Kahl Climate Change Ecologist 
The Nature 
Conservancy, Great kkahl@TNC.Org 
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Lakes Project 

Melinda Koslow 
Regional Manager for 
Climate Change Adaptation 

National Wildlife 
Federation koslowm@nwf.org  

 

Jodi Kreuser 
 

Boone & Crockett Fellow 
Michigan State 
University kreuserj@msu.edu 

Olivia LeDee 
Assistant Scientist, Forest 
and Wildlife Ecology 

University of 
Wisconsin-Madison ledee@wisc.edu 

Yu Man Lee Conservation Scientist 

Michigan Natural 
Features Inventory, 
MSU Extension leey@michigan.gov  

Mark MacKay SLP Planner/ Ecologist 
MI Dept of Natural 
Resources 

mackaym@michigan.g
ov 

Chris May 
Director of Restoration 
Programs 

The Nature 
Conservancy cmay@tnc.org 

Michael Nelson 

Professor, Fisheries and 
Wildlife, Lyman Briggs, 
Philosophy 

Michigan State 
University mpnelson@msu.edu  

Sandra Nordmark 
 

Michigan Farmers 
Union 

earthwoman@core.co
m 

Perdinan 
Graduate Student, 
Geography and ESPP 

Michigan State 
University perdinan@msu.edu 

William Porter 

Boone and Crockett Chair 
of Wildlife Conservation, 
Fisheries and Wildlife 

Michigan State 
University porterw@msu.edu  

Michele Richards Natural Resources Specialist 
MI Dept. of Military 
and Veterans Affairs 

michele.richards@us.
army.mi 

Ryan Soulard Wildlife Assistant 

MI Dept of Natural 
Resources - Wildlife 
Division  

Lizhu Wang Fisheries Biologist 

MI Dept of Natural 
Resources - Fisheries 
Division Wangl@michigan.gov 

Dwight Washington PhD. Student 
Michigan State 
University washin18@msu.edu 

Cameron Whitley 

Graduate Student, Dept of 
Sociology, Animal Studies 
and ESPP 

Michigan State 
University 

cwhitley@michigan.go
v 

Jinhua Zhao 
Director, Environmental 
Science and Policy Program 

Michigan State 
University jzhao@msu.edu  
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